
X - Country
Poussins

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Place Nom Prénom S Dos. Club Points

1 CHICAUD Mathieu G2 165 VT TRANZAULT 150

2 BORIEL Alexis G2 151 USM Montargis 147

3 PALLUAU DE VECCHI Yanis G2 157 USM Montargis 144

4 LAPIERRE Killian G1 160 AS PUISEAUX 141

5 TRUCHON Nicolas G1 159 ESMPC Maintenon 138

6 TERRIER Tom G2 153 ESMPC Maintenon 135

7 AUGER Victor G2 158 ESMPC Maintenon 132

8 PARSIGNEAU Corentin G2 152 USM Montargis 129

9 TREHIN Mathias G2 155 Indre Vélo Passion 126

10 OTTMANN Noa G1 164 UC Nazelles Negron 123

11 LANGHAM Sandra F2 154 ASCO VTT 120

12 SELLIER Servane F1 163 ESMPC Maintenon 118

13 PARSIGNEAU Amaury G2 162 USM Montargis 116

14 LE CORNEC Eloane F2 156 ESMPC Maintenon 114



Descente

Poussins

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Place Nom Prénom S Dos. Club Temps1 Temps2 Points

1 CHICAUD Mathieu G2 165 VT TRANZAULT 00:00:43,47 00:01:24,94 150

2 PALLUAU DE VECCHI Yanis G2 157 USM Montargis 00:00:52,65 00:00:50,16 147

3 AUGER Victor G2 158 ESMPC Maintenon 00:00:50,97 00:00:53,15 144

4 BORIEL Alexis G2 151 USM Montargis 00:00:55,80 04:13:00,00 141

5 TRUCHON Nicolas G1 159 ESMPC Maintenon 00:01:04,66 00:00:57,16 138

6 LAPIERRE Killian G1 160 AS PUISEAUX 00:01:20,85 00:01:03,50 135

7 SELLIER Servane F1 163 ESMPC Maintenon 00:01:08,82 00:01:17,40 132

8 PARSIGNEAU Corentin G2 152 USM Montargis 00:01:12,84 01:08:35,00 129

9 LANGHAM Sandra F2 154 ASCO VTT 00:01:18,78 00:01:18,44 126

10 OTTMANN Noa G1 164 UC Nazelles Negron 00:01:23,19 00:01:24,40 123

11 TERRIER Tom G2 153 ESMPC Maintenon 00:01:33,00 00:01:28,16 120

12 LE CORNEC Eloane F2 156 ESMPC Maintenon 00:02:50,34 00:01:34,00 118

13 TREHIN Mathias G2 155 Indre Vélo Passion 00:02:17,72 00:01:35,40 116

14 PARSIGNEAU Amaury G2 162 USM Montargis 00:01:36,93 00:01:39,35 114



Général

Poussins

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Class. Nom Prénom S Dos. Club XC Place DH Place Total

1 CHICAUD Mathieu G2 165 VT TRANZAULT 150 1 150 1 300

2 PALLUAU DE VECCHI Yanis G2 157 USM Montargis 144 3 147 2 291

3 BORIEL Alexis G2 151 USM Montargis 147 2 141 4 288

4 AUGER Victor G2 158 ESMPC Maintenon 132 7 144 3 276

5 LAPIERRE Killian G1 160 AS PUISEAUX 141 4 135 6 276

6 TRUCHON Nicolas G1 159 ESMPC Maintenon 138 5 138 5 276

7 PARSIGNEAU Corentin G2 152 USM Montargis 129 8 129 8 258

8 TERRIER Tom G2 153 ESMPC Maintenon 135 6 120 11 255

9 SELLIER Servane F1 163 ESMPC Maintenon 118 12 132 7 250

10 LANGHAM Sandra F2 154 ASCO VTT 120 11 126 9 246

11 OTTMANN Noa G1 164 UC Nazelles Negron 123 10 123 10 246

12 TREHIN Mathias G2 155 Indre Vélo Passion 126 9 116 13 242

13 LE CORNEC Eloane F2 156 ESMPC Maintenon 114 14 118 12 232

14 PARSIGNEAU Amaury G2 162 USM Montargis 116 13 114 14 230



X - Country
Pupilles

Maintenon

13/05/2012

Classement Officiel

Place Nom Prénom S Dos. Club Points

1 ARCHAMBAULT Maxence G2 126 ASCO VTT 150

2 PERRIOT Nathys G2 127 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 147

3 LABREUIL Hugo G2 129 ESMPC Maintenon 144

4 PEGUY Valentin G1 128 USM Montargis 141

5 LE LOUREC Jules G2 132 ESMPC Maintenon 138

6 LANGHAM Florent G1 135 ASCO VTT 135

7 MERABET Maxime G1 133 ASCO VTT 132

8 GAPINNI Killian G1 139 VS Cacien 129

9 OTTMANN Théo G2 147 UC Nazelle Negron 126

10 VAZEILLE Amelie F2 143 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 123

11 TERRIER Alex G1 131 ESMPC Maintenon 120

12 GOT Guislain G2 130 USM Montargis 118

13 ULRICH Stann G1 140 ESMPC Maintenon 116

14 QUERE Steven G2 146 ASCO VTT 114

15 JUVIN Axel G1 136 ESMPC Maintenon 112

16 DUPAS Loick G1 142 AS PUISEAUX 110

17 LE CORNEC Emeline F2 138 ESMPC Maintenon 108

18 MARTIN Amandine F2 141 USM Montargis 106

19 DA CRUZ Lucile F1 134 AS Fondettes VTT 104

20 BARRIER Louis G1 144 ESMPC Maintenon 102

21 ALLARD Baptiste G1 137 USM Montargis 100

22 SAUVALLE Cédric G1 145 ESMPC Maintenon 98



Descente
Pupilles

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Place Nom Prénom S Dos. Club Temps1 Temps2 Points

1 ARCHAMBAULT Maxence G2 126 ASCO VTT 00:00:43,69 00:00:42,31 150

2 LABREUIL Hugo G2 129 ESMPC Maintenon 00:00:43,69 00:00:42,44 147

3 PERRIOT Nathys G2 127 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 00:00:46,37 00:00:45,43 144

4 ULRICH Stann G1 140 ESMPC Maintenon 00:00:47,47 00:00:47,13 141

5 LE LOUREC Jules G2 132 ESMPC Maintenon 00:00:49,91 00:00:47,78 138

6 TERRIER Alex G1 131 ESMPC Maintenon 00:00:50,81 00:00:49,38 135

7 GOT Guislain G2 130 USM Montargis 00:00:59,97 00:00:53,09 132

8 GAPINNI Killian G1 139 VS Cacien 00:00:58,22 00:00:53,21 129

9 OTTMANN Théo G2 147 UC Nazelle Negron 00:00:53,88 00:00:53,53 126

10 PEGUY Valentin G1 128 USM Montargis 00:00:58,67 00:00:53,63 123

11 JUVIN Axel G1 136 ESMPC Maintenon 00:00:56,44 00:00:57,75 120

12 VAZEILLE Amelie F2 143 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 00:00:59,15 00:00:56,97 118

13 MARTIN Amandine F2 141 USM Montargis 00:01:04,81 00:00:57,03 116

14 QUERE Steven G2 146 ASCO VTT 00:00:57,84 00:01:01,66 114

15 DA CRUZ Lucile F1 134 AS Fondettes VTT 00:01:08,25 00:00:59,35 112

16 MERABET Maxime G1 133 ASCO VTT 00:01:03,18 00:01:00,68 110

17 LANGHAM Florent G1 135 ASCO VTT 00:01:09,40 00:01:01,00 108

18 DUPAS Loick G1 142 AS PUISEAUX 00:01:05,00 00:01:02,31 106

19 LE CORNEC Emeline F2 138 ESMPC Maintenon 00:01:06,62 00:01:06,91 104

20 ALLARD Baptiste G1 137 USM Montargis 00:01:30,31 00:01:08,60 102

21 SAUVALLE Cédric G1 145 ESMPC Maintenon 00:01:15,66 00:01:10,88 100

22 BARRIER Louis G1 144 ESMPC Maintenon 00:01:14,66 00:01:37,63 98



Général
Pupilles

Maintenon

13/05/2012

Classement Officiel

Class. Nom Prénom S Dos. Club XC Place DH Place Total

1 ARCHAMBAULT Maxence G2 126 ASCO VTT 150 1 150 1 300

2 PERRIOT Nathys G2 127 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 147 2 144 3 291

3 LABREUIL Hugo G2 129 ESMPC Maintenon 144 3 147 2 291

4 LE LOUREC Jules G2 132 ESMPC Maintenon 138 5 138 5 276

5 PEGUY Valentin G1 128 USM Montargis 141 4 123 10 264

6 GAPINNI Killian G1 139 VS Cacien 129 8 129 8 258

7 ULRICH Stann G1 140 ESMPC Maintenon 116 13 141 4 257

8 TERRIER Alex G1 131 ESMPC Maintenon 120 11 135 6 255

9 OTTMANN Théo G2 147 UC Nazelle Negron 126 9 126 9 252

10 GOT Guislain G2 130 USM Montargis 118 12 132 7 250

11 LANGHAM Florent G1 135 ASCO VTT 135 6 108 17 243

12 MERABET Maxime G1 133 ASCO VTT 132 7 110 16 242

13 VAZEILLE Amelie F2 143 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 123 10 118 12 241

14 JUVIN Axel G1 136 ESMPC Maintenon 112 15 120 11 232

15 QUERE Steven G2 146 ASCO VTT 114 14 114 14 228

16 MARTIN Amandine F2 141 USM Montargis 106 18 116 13 222

17 DA CRUZ Lucile F1 134 AS Fondettes VTT 104 19 112 15 216

18 DUPAS Loick G1 142 AS PUISEAUX 110 16 106 18 216

19 LE CORNEC Emeline F2 138 ESMPC Maintenon 108 17 104 19 212

20 ALLARD Baptiste G1 137 USM Montargis 100 21 102 20 202

21 BARRIER Louis G1 144 ESMPC Maintenon 102 20 98 22 200

22 SAUVALLE Cédric G1 145 ESMPC Maintenon 98 22 100 21 198



X - Country
Benjamins

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Place Nom Prénom S Dos. Club Points

1 JUMEAUX Louis G2 26 VC SULPICIEN 77 150

2 CHOLON Ugo G1 3 VT TRANZAULT 147

3 MERABET Morgan G2 1 ASCO VTT 144

4 VIVET Benjamin G2 7 ASCO VTT 141

5 FAISY Antoine G2 8 USM Montargis 138

6 CROIZET Sébastien G1 6 ESMPC Maintenon 135

7 LASNE Sara F1 2 USM Montargis 132

8 DELLACHERIE Jules G1 22 ASCO VTT 129

9 REDON Titouan G2 12 AS Fondettes VTT 126

10 BLAISE Julien G2 15 AS PUISEAUX 123

11 UZON Aurélien G1 17 Free Bike Dampierrois 120

12 DA CRUZ Vivien G2 14 AS Fondettes VTT 118

13 THUILAND Aurélien G2 28 USM Montargis 116

14 CHICAUD Manon F1 29 VT TRANZAULT 114

15 MATTER Raphaël G1 10 ESMPC Maintenon 112

16 SANSON Illyana F1 9 ASCO VTT 110

17 TREHIN Margot F2 11 Indre Vélo Passion 108

18 AUGER Clément G2 13 ESMPC Maintenon 106

19 GROSJEAN Mathias G1 23 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 104

20 ADRIEN-CAMUS Lucas G2 4 USM Montargis 102

21 LAMBERT Inès F1 16 USM Montargis 100

22 COLLETE Gabin G2 25 ESMPC Maintenon 98

23 MOUJIB Badr G1 24 ASCO VTT 96

24 SELLIER Simon G1 27 ESMPC Maintenon 94

25 ALLARD Florent G1 20 USM Montargis 92

DELACOTE Quentin G1 18 AS Fondettes VTT 0

CROISSANT Louison G1 19 ASCO VTT 0



Descente
Benjamins

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Place Nom Prénom S Dos. Club Temps1 Temps2 Points

1 JUMEAUX Louis G2 26 VC SULPICIEN 77 01:09,1 00:01:12,25 150

2 CHOLON Ugo G1 3 VT TRANZAULT 01:14,7 00:01:10,66 147

3 CROIZET Sébastien G1 6 ESMPC Maintenon 01:15,9 00:01:11,85 144

4 LASNE Sara F1 2 USM Montargis 01:14,3 00:01:13,19 141

5 AUGER Clément G2 13 ESMPC Maintenon 01:15,7 00:01:14,22 138

6 VIVET Benjamin G2 7 ASCO VTT 01:18,4 00:01:14,78 135

7 UZON Aurélien G1 17 Free Bike Dampierrois 01:39,2 00:01:17,10 132

8 BLAISE Julien G2 15 AS PUISEAUX 01:18,5 00:01:21,97 129

9 THUILAND Aurélien G2 28 USM Montargis 01:21,9 00:01:19,00 126

10 MERABET Morgan G2 1 ASCO VTT 01:23,7 00:01:19,40 123

11 DELLACHERIE Jules G1 22 ASCO VTT 01:24,2 00:01:20,62 120

12 DA CRUZ Vivien G2 14 AS Fondettes VTT 01:26,8 00:01:22,19 118

13 ADRIEN-CAMUS Lucas G2 4 USM Montargis 01:28,8 00:01:23,22 116

14 REDON Titouan G2 12 AS Fondettes VTT 01:30,2 00:01:23,35 114

15 DELACOTE Quentin G1 18 AS Fondettes VTT 01:32,9 00:01:23,73 112

16 MATTER Raphaël G1 10 ESMPC Maintenon 01:24,9 00:01:29,49 110

17 CHICAUD Manon F1 29 VT TRANZAULT 00:01:51,00 00:01:26,37 108

18 FAISY Antoine G2 8 USM Montargis 01:28,9 00:01:26,63 106

19 GROSJEAN Mathias G1 23 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 01:30,5 00:01:32,98 104

20 COLLETE Gabin G2 25 ESMPC Maintenon 01:37,1 00:01:33,27 102

21 MOUJIB Badr G1 24 ASCO VTT 01:37,4 00:01:35,25 100

22 SANSON Illyana F1 9 ASCO VTT 01:36,2 00:01:48,34 98

23 CROISSANT Louison G1 19 ASCO VTT 01:40,2 00:01:36,72 96

24 TREHIN Margot F2 11 Indre Vélo Passion 01:38,8 00:01:37,34 94

25 ALLARD Florent G1 20 USM Montargis 01:49,8 00:01:45,27 92

26 LAMBERT Inès F1 16 USM Montargis 01:58,5 90

27 SELLIER Simon G1 27 ESMPC Maintenon 02:04,6 00:01:59,65 88



Général
Benjamins

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Class. Nom Prénom S Dos. Club XC Place DH Place Total

1 JUMEAUX Louis G2 26 VC SULPICIEN 77 150 1 150 1 300

2 CHOLON Ugo G1 3 VT TRANZAULT 147 2 147 2 294

3 CROIZET Sébastien G1 6 ESMPC Maintenon 135 6 144 3 279

4 VIVET Benjamin G2 7 ASCO VTT 141 4 135 6 276

5 LASNE Sara F1 2 USM Montargis 132 7 141 4 273

6 MERABET Morgan G2 1 ASCO VTT 144 3 123 10 267

7 UZON Aurélien G1 17 Free Bike Dampierrois 120 11 132 7 252

8 BLAISE Julien G2 15 AS PUISEAUX 123 10 129 8 252

9 DELLACHERIE Jules G1 22 ASCO VTT 129 8 120 11 249

10 FAISY Antoine G2 8 USM Montargis 138 5 106 18 244

11 AUGER Clément G2 13 ESMPC Maintenon 106 18 138 5 244

12 THUILAND Aurélien G2 28 USM Montargis 116 13 126 9 242

13 REDON Titouan G2 12 AS Fondettes VTT 126 9 114 14 240

14 DA CRUZ Vivien G2 14 AS Fondettes VTT 118 12 118 12 236

15 CHICAUD Manon F1 29 VT TRANZAULT 114 14 108 17 222

16 MATTER Raphaël G1 10 ESMPC Maintenon 112 15 110 16 222

17 ADRIEN-CAMUS Lucas G2 4 USM Montargis 102 20 116 13 218

18 SANSON Illyana F1 9 ASCO VTT 110 16 98 22 208

19 GROSJEAN Mathias G1 23 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 104 19 104 19 208

20 TREHIN Margot F2 11 Indre Vélo Passion 108 17 94 24 202

21 COLLETE Gabin G2 25 ESMPC Maintenon 98 22 102 20 200

22 MOUJIB Badr G1 24 ASCO VTT 96 23 100 21 196

23 LAMBERT Inès F1 16 USM Montargis 100 21 90 26 190

24 ALLARD Florent G1 20 USM Montargis 92 25 92 25 184

25 SELLIER Simon G1 27 ESMPC Maintenon 94 24 88 27 182

26 DELACOTE Quentin G1 18 AS Fondettes VTT 0 112 15 112

27 CROISSANT Louison G1 19 ASCO VTT 0 96 23 96



X - Country
Minimes

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Place Nom Prénom S Dos. Club Points

1 BODEL Nathan G2 51 ASCO VTT 150

2 BLOIS Valentin G2 54 ESMPC Maintenon 147

3 CHOLON Théo G1 55 VT TRANZAULT 144

4 SEMEN Thomas G2 52 AS Fondettes VTT 141

5 MACE Xavier G1 65 CSB91 138

6 BEAUQUIER Romain G1 57 ESMPC Maintenon 135

7 VAZEILLE Florian G1 56 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 132

8 DEBLED Florent G1 58 ASCO VTT 129

9 DANIAUD Thomas G1 53 AS Fondettes VTT 126

10 LAISSAC Simon G2 69 USM Montargis 123

11 MARIN Téo G2 67 AS Fondettes VTT 120

12 BARROS Théo G2 60 ASCO VTT 118

13 GUITRAUD Clément G1 61 ESMPC Maintenon 116

14 CLINARD Benjamin G2 59 ESMPC Maintenon 114

15 MICHAUD Kevin G2 63 USM Montargis 112

16 FAUQUEMBERGUE Maxime G1 68 AS Fondettes VTT 110

17 MILLOT-DUMAZERT Auréliane F1 64 USM Montargis 108

18 CADOICO Johanna F1 62 AS Fondettes VTT 106

19 LEGRAND Tom G1 70 VS Chambraisien 104

20 THION Philippe EmmanuellG2 66 AS Fondettes VTT 102



Descente

Minimes

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Place Nom Prénom S Dos. Club Temps1 Temps2 Points

1 LEGRAND Tom G1 70 VS Chambraisien 00:01:09,51 00:01:04,59 150

2 CHOLON Théo G1 55 VT TRANZAULT 01:11,7 00:01:05,00 147

3 DANIAUD Thomas G1 53 AS Fondettes VTT 01:11,6 00:01:07,32 144

4 BLOIS Valentin G2 54 ESMPC Maintenon 01:10,1 00:01:07,40 141

5 BEAUQUIER Romain G1 57 ESMPC Maintenon 01:07,7 00:01:07,52 138

6 SEMEN Thomas G2 52 AS Fondettes VTT 01:10,1 00:01:07,84 135

7 MACE Xavier G1 65 CSB91 01:10,6 00:01:07,97 132

8 VAZEILLE Florian G1 56 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 01:19,2 00:01:10,17 129

9 BODEL Nathan G2 51 ASCO VTT 01:13,2 00:01:11,90 126

10 MARIN Téo G2 67 AS Fondettes VTT 01:17,8 00:01:12,88 123

11 DEBLED Florent G1 58 ASCO VTT 01:16,6 00:01:13,30 120

12 GUITRAUD Clément G1 61 ESMPC Maintenon 01:14,7 00:01:14,35 118

13 FAUQUEMBERGUE Maxime G1 68 AS Fondettes VTT 01:22,9 00:01:16,89 116

14 MICHAUD Kevin G2 63 USM Montargis 01:27,2 00:01:17,21 114

15 LAISSAC Simon G2 69 USM Montargis 01:37,5 00:01:18,50 112

16 BARROS Théo G2 60 ASCO VTT 01:20,4 00:01:18,83 110

17 THION Philippe EmmanuellG2 66 AS Fondettes VTT 01:19,1 00:01:19,36 108

18 CLINARD Benjamin G2 59 ESMPC Maintenon 01:24,4 00:01:19,75 106

19 MILLOT-DUMAZERT Auréliane F1 64 USM Montargis 01:23,8 00:01:21,50 104

20 CADOICO Johanna F1 62 AS Fondettes VTT 01:37,1 00:01:32,58 102



Général

Minimes

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Class. Nom Prénom S Dos. Club XC Place DH Place Total

1 CHOLON Théo G1 55 VT TRANZAULT 144 3 147 2 291

2 BLOIS Valentin G2 54 ESMPC Maintenon 147 2 141 4 288

3 BODEL Nathan G2 51 ASCO VTT 150 1 126 9 276

4 SEMEN Thomas G2 52 AS Fondettes VTT 141 4 135 6 276

5 BEAUQUIER Romain G1 57 ESMPC Maintenon 135 6 138 5 273

6 DANIAUD Thomas G1 53 AS Fondettes VTT 126 9 144 3 270

7 MACE Xavier G1 65 CSB91 138 5 132 7 270

8 VAZEILLE Florian G1 56 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 132 7 129 8 261

9 LEGRAND Tom G1 70 VS Chambraisien 104 19 150 1 254

10 DEBLED Florent G1 58 ASCO VTT 129 8 120 11 249

11 MARIN Téo G2 67 AS Fondettes VTT 120 11 123 10 243

12 LAISSAC Simon G2 69 USM Montargis 123 10 112 15 235

13 GUITRAUD Clément G1 61 ESMPC Maintenon 116 13 118 12 234

14 BARROS Théo G2 60 ASCO VTT 118 12 110 16 228

15 FAUQUEMBERGUE Maxime G1 68 AS Fondettes VTT 110 16 116 13 226

16 MICHAUD Kevin G2 63 USM Montargis 112 15 114 14 226

17 CLINARD Benjamin G2 59 ESMPC Maintenon 114 14 106 18 220

18 MILLOT-DUMAZERT Auréliane F1 64 USM Montargis 108 17 104 19 212

19 THION Philippe EmmanuellG2 66 AS Fondettes VTT 102 20 108 17 210

20 CADOICO Johanna F1 62 AS Fondettes VTT 106 18 102 20 208



X - Country
Cadets

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Place Nom Prénom S Dos. Club Points

1 CHOJNOWSKI Baptiste G2 101 ESMPC Maintenon 150

2 AMELINE Simon G2 102 Bourgueil 147

3 BOSQUET DEAN G1 110 ASCO VTT 144

4 RIGAULT Emilien G1 111 AS Fondettes VTT 141

5 SANSON Clara F1 103 ASCO VTT 138

6 BABOIN Thibaud G1 104 USM Montargis 135

7 JANVIER Celestin G1 116 ESMPC Maintenon 132

8 SANSON Arthur G1 106 ASCO VTT 129

9 CORMIER Antoine G2 112 ASCO VTT 126

10 GUYOT Eve F1 105 ASCO VTT 123

11 DREUX Théo G1 114 AS Fondettes VTT 120

12 HUREAU Alexandre G2 117 ESMPC Maintenon 118

13 VERA Raphaël G2 107 ESMPC Maintenon 116

14 MESYNGIER Arthur G2 108 USM Montargis 114

15 BORDINAT Mathieu G2 115 USM Montargis 112

16 UZON Bastien G1 113 ASCO VTT 110

17 FOREST Manon F2 109 AS Fondettes VTT 108



Descente

Cadets

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Place Nom Prénom S Dos. Club Temps1 Temps2 Points

1 CHOJNOWSKI Baptiste G2 101 ESMPC Maintenon 00:56,9 00:00:54,18 150

2 BOSQUET DEAN G1 110 ASCO VTT 01:04,9 00:00:58,41 147

3 SANSON Clara F1 103 ASCO VTT 01:06,1 00:01:00,46 144

4 AMELINE Simon G2 102 Bourgueil 01:01,2 00:01:02,53 141

5 SANSON Arthur G1 106 ASCO VTT 01:07,4 00:01:03,34 138

6 MESYNGIER Arthur G2 108 USM Montargis 01:04,7 135

7 RIGAULT Emilien G1 111 AS Fondettes VTT 01:06,6 00:01:05,96 132

8 BABOIN Thibaud G1 104 USM Montargis 01:06,4 00:01:22,28 129

9 JANVIER Celestin G1 116 ESMPC Maintenon 01:07,2 00:01:07,72 126

10 UZON Bastien G1 113 ASCO VTT 01:38,6 00:01:08,02 123

11 GUYOT Eve F1 105 ASCO VTT 01:12,1 00:01:08,43 120

12 CORMIER Antoine G2 112 ASCO VTT 01:09,7 00:01:14,88 118

13 BORDINAT Mathieu G2 115 USM Montargis 01:14,5 00:01:10,95 116

14 DREUX Théo G1 114 AS Fondettes VTT 01:12,1 00:01:11,19 114

15 HUREAU Alexandre G2 117 ESMPC Maintenon 01:13,4 00:01:20,33 112

16 VERA Raphaël G2 107 ESMPC Maintenon 01:13,9 00:01:25,25 110

17 FOREST Manon F2 109 AS Fondettes VTT 01:16,9 00:01:15,03 108



Général

Cadets

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Class. Nom Prénom S Dos. Club XC Place DH Place Total

1 CHOJNOWSKI Baptiste G2 101 ESMPC Maintenon 150 1 150 1 300

2 BOSQUET DEAN G1 110 ASCO VTT 144 3 147 2 291

3 AMELINE Simon G2 102 Bourgueil 147 2 141 4 288

4 SANSON Clara F1 103 ASCO VTT 138 5 144 3 282

5 RIGAULT Emilien G1 111 AS Fondettes VTT 141 4 132 7 273

6 SANSON Arthur G1 106 ASCO VTT 129 8 138 5 267

7 BABOIN Thibaud G1 104 USM Montargis 135 6 129 8 264

8 JANVIER Celestin G1 116 ESMPC Maintenon 132 7 126 9 258

9 MESYNGIER Arthur G2 108 USM Montargis 114 14 135 6 249

10 CORMIER Antoine G2 112 ASCO VTT 126 9 118 12 244

11 GUYOT Eve F1 105 ASCO VTT 123 10 120 11 243

12 DREUX Théo G1 114 AS Fondettes VTT 120 11 114 14 234

13 UZON Bastien G1 113 ASCO VTT 110 16 123 10 233

14 HUREAU Alexandre G2 117 ESMPC Maintenon 118 12 112 15 230

15 BORDINAT Mathieu G2 115 USM Montargis 112 15 116 13 228

16 VERA Raphaël G2 107 ESMPC Maintenon 116 13 110 16 226

17 FOREST Manon F2 109 AS Fondettes VTT 108 17 108 17 216



Classement Général

Clubs

Maintenon

13/06/2012

Classement Officiel

Class. Club Points

1 ESMPC Maintenon 3959

2 USM Montargis 3746

3 ASCO VTT 3416

4 AS Fondettes VTT 2316

5 VT TRANZAULT 1107

6 AL La Chapelle Saint Ursin 1001

7 AS PUISEAUX 744

8 Indre Vélo Passion 444

9 VC SULPICIEN 77 300

10 Bourgueil 28810

11 CSB91 270

12 VS Cacien 258

13 VS Chambraisien 254

14 Free Bike Dampierrois 252

15 UC Nazelles Negron 246


